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 3500 kg
 2048 mm
 95/112  mm
 123 mm
 2285 mm
 2408 mm
 3,0 kW
400 V/16 A
 11  m
 ≈ 35  sec.
 ≈ 35  sec.

TECHNISCHE  DATEN

Tragkraft
Nutzhub
Einschwenkhöhe
Zylinderdurchmesser
Stempelabstand
Einbautiefe
Motorleistung
Elektrischer Anschluss
Kabellänge Steuerung
Hubzeit
Senkzeit

Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Abbildungen sind unverbindlich.
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